
Fully Digital Soft Starters, IP20 or IP43
Fairford's fully digital non-energy optimising MFE Soft
Starters are the simplest and most economic way of starting
your three phase induction motors. They have automatic
set-up features selectable by changing a 10 way application
profile selector switch.
The MFE offers easy-to-use technology suitable for a wide
variety of applications and is available in IP-20 and IP-43.
IP-43 is ideal for retrofit and 'splashproof' applications such
as food manufacturing or where you have an existing DOL
starter or an existing Star/Delta starter to replace.
Model
(IP20)
Current
(I)
Motor
kW
(400V)
Motor
HP
(460V)
MFE-5 5 2.2 3
MFE-9 9 4 6
MFE-16 16 7.5 10
MFE-23 23 11 15
MFE-30 30 15 20
MFE-44 44 22 30
MFE-58 58 30 42
MFE-72 72 37 54
MFE-90 90 45 60
Model
(IP43)
Current
(I)
Motor
kW
(400V)
Motor
HP
(460V)
MFE-23 23 11 15
MFE-30 30 15 20
MFE-44 44 22 30
MFE-59 59 30 42
MFE-72 72 37 54
 Main Features
Auto Set Up with 10 pre-programmed
Soft Starting Profiles.